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Direction
Bus Stn — Bus Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Stn

Victoria Q

Trinity N

City Square C

Wellington M

Wellington N

Globe Road

Springwell Street

Spence Lane

Domestic Road

Bracken Court

Lowfields Road

Gelderd Business Pk

Wheatsheaf Junction

City Park Ind Est

Hill Top

Gelderd Rd Cemetery

Cottingley Springs

Rooms Lane

Woodlands Hotel

Branch End

Route schedule
Bus Stn — Bus Station

Monday 04:56-22:35

Tuesday 04:56-22:35

Wednesday 04:56-22:35

Thursday 04:56-22:35

Friday 04:56-22:35

Saturday 06:04-22:35

Sunday 08:31-22:35

Route info

Direction: Bus Stn

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-229-2278381785-1274745463
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Harthill

Gildersome Green

Gildersome Ch St

Finkle Lane

Briarfield Gardens

East View

Birstall Retail Park

Bankwood Way

Pheasant Drive

Dark Lane

The Green

Nelson Street

Birstall Market Place D

Smithies Lane

Smithies Moor Rise

Smithies Moor Ln White Lee Road

Fairfield School

Priestley Avenue

Scott Avenue

Alma Lane

Nunroyd

Jeremy Lane

Claremont

Northgate T2

Northgate T3

Regent Street T4

Wormald Street

Granville Street

Union Road



Liversedge Hall Lane

Lineham Court

Balmfield Crescent

Sunny Bank Road

Summers Drive

Moor Park 25

Mirfield Moor

Far Common Road

Three Nuns Junction

Cooper Bridge Roundabout

Cooper Bridge

Bradley Tesco

Brooklands

Bradley Junction

Deighton Road

Neptune Way

Whitacre Street

Leeds Road Sports Complex

Syngenta

Old Fieldhouse Lane

Leeds Road Mcdonalds

Springbank Road

Leeds Road Retail Park

Bradley Mills Road

St Andrews Road

Hillhouse Lane

Gt Northern Retail Park

Great Northern Street



Northumberland Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station stand Z — Bus Stn

81 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand Z

St. George's Square

Gt Northern Retail Park

Hillhouse Lane

St Andrew's Road

Leeds Road Retail Park

Red Doles Lane

Springbank Road

Leeds Road Mcdonalds

Old Fieldhouse Lane

Syngenta

Leeds Rd Sports Complex

Whitacre Street

Neptune Way

Deighton Road

Bradley Junction

Brooklands

Bradley Tesco

Cooper Bridge

Three Nuns Junction

Far Common Road

Mirfield Moor

Moor Park 25

Summers Drive

Sunny Bank Road

Route schedule
Bus Station stand Z — Bus Stn

Monday 04:40-23:14

Tuesday 04:40-23:14

Wednesday 04:40-23:14

Thursday 04:40-23:14

Friday 04:40-23:14

Saturday 05:38-23:14

Sunday 08:21-23:14

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand Z

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-229-2278381785-1274745463


Balmfield Crescent

Lumb Lane

Lineham Court

Liversedge Hall Lane

Union Road

Granville Street

Wormald Street

Greenside T1

Claremont

Jeremy Lane

Nunroyd

Greenfields

Alma Lane

Scott Avenue

Priestley Avenue

Fairfield School

Smithies Moor Lane

Smithies Moor Rise

Birstall Smithies

Smithies Lane

Birstall Market Place C

Nelson Street

The Green

Dark Lane

Bankwood Way

Holden Ing Way

Birstall Retail Park

East View



Briarfield Gardens

Finkle Lane

Gildersome Ch St

Gildersome Green

Harthill

Branch End

Woodlands Hotel

Rooms Lane

Cottingley Springs

Gelderd Rd Cemetery

Hill Top

City Park Ind Est

Wheatsheaf Junction

Gelderd Business Pk

Lowfields Road

Bracken Court

Domestic Road

Holbeck Lane

Spence Lane

Springwell Street

Globe Road

Wellington P

Wellington O

City Square B

Station D

Trinity R

Victoria I

Bus Stn



229 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huddersfield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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